

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation					
Bid No	119000-2019 - Centralized Lubrication System Parts				JA Lube Central
	Due Date 02/20/2019				Hampton VA
Awarded to: JA Lube Central					
Mat #	Material Description	Prime MPN	Unit	Estimated Qty	Price Per Unit
853	ELBOW, QUICK CONNECT, 1/8 IN. NPT X 4MM LINE, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	514-018K-V1-VS VOGEL	EA	15	\$9.47
854	ELBOW, QUICK CONNECT, 1/4-28 X 4MM LINE, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	504-200K-V1-VS VOGEL	EA	5	\$9.47
855	STRAIGHT, QUICK CONNECT, 1/8 IN. NPT X 4MM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	404-040K-V1-VS VOGEL	EA	15	\$5.14
856	STRAIGHT, QUICK CONNECT, 1/4-28 X 4MM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEM.	404-673K-V1-VS VOGEL	EA	5	\$5.14
857	EXTENSION, 1/8 IN. NPT X 1/8 IN. NPT X 2-1/4 IN., FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	9542-110-001 VOGEL	EA	2	\$7.12
858	EXTENSION, 1/8 IN. NPT X 1/8 IN. NPT X 1-1/4 IN., FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	9542-120-002 VOGEL	EA	2	\$5.04
859	EXTENSION, 1/8 IN. NPT X 1/8 IN. NPT X 3/4 IN., FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	9542-120-001 VOGEL	EA	2	\$3.15
860	CONNECTOR, QUICK CONNECT, 4MM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	454-504-041-VS VOGEL	EA	16	\$8.90
861	ADAPTOR, 90 DEGREE ELBOW, 1/8 IN. NPT X 1/8 IN. NPT, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	9542-113-000 VOGEL	EA	5	\$8.44
862	ADAPTOR, 45 DEGREE ELBOW, 1/8 IN. NPT X 1/8 IN. NPT, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	9542-112-001 VOGEL	EA	2	\$8.44
863	ADAPTOR, STRAIGHT, 1/4-28 X 1/8 IN. NPT, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	9542-210-000 VOGEL	EA	5	\$8.44
864	ADAPTOR, 90 DEGREE ELBOW, 1/4-28 X 1/8 IN. NPT, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	9542-213-000 VOGEL	EA	2	\$8.44
865	ADAPTOR, 45 DEGREE ELBOW, 1/4-28 X 1/8 IN. NPT, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	9542-212-000 VOGEL	EA	5	\$8.44
866	PLUG, M16 X 1.5, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	410-011 VOGEL	EA	5	\$2.46
867	WASHER, FLAT, COPPER, 16 X 20, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	DIN7603A-16X20CU VOGEL	EA	5	\$0.31
868	PLUG, M8, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	404-011 VOGEL	EA	2	\$0.62
869	WASHER, FLAT, COPPER, 8 X 11.5, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	DIN7603A-8X11.5 VOGEL	EA	2	\$0.18
870	PLUG, QUICK CONNECT, 4MM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	450-204-002 VOGEL	EA	2	\$3.78
871	SHELL, REUSABLE, 4MM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	406-804-001 VOGEL	EA	15	\$14.23
872	STANDPIPE, REUSABLE, 4MM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	406-704-001 VOGEL	EA	22	\$17.03
873	SHELL, REUSABLE, 10MM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	9573-531-101 VOGEL	EA	2	\$19.96
874	STANDPIPE, REUSABLE, SHORT, 10MM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	9573-531-203 VOGEL	EA	2	\$29.19
875	STANDPIPE, REUSABLE, LONG, 10MM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	9573-531-007 VOGEL	EA	2	\$37.21
876	SWIVEL JOINT, 1/8 IN. NPT X 1/8 IN. NPT, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	405-551-049 VOGEL	EA	5	\$16.67

	Due Date 02/20/2019				Hampton VA
877	COUPLER, QUICK DISCONNECT, 1/4 IN. FEMALE, FILL COUPLER, FOR VOGEL KFU LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	995-000-706 VOGEL	EA	2	\$26.34
878	COUPLER, QUICK DISCONNECT, 1/4 IN. MALE, FILL COUPLER, FOR VOGEL KFU LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	995-000-705 VOGEL	EA	5	\$18.43
881	BANJO, ELBOW, M16 X 1.5, 10MM LINE, SPECIAL COATING, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	510-145-ZN VOGEL	EA	5	\$24.95
882	PRESSURE SWITCH, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	DS-E25-S1 VOGEL	EA	5	\$82.20
883	BANJO, L-TYPE, M16 X 1.5, 10MM LINE, SPECIAL COATING, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	510-344-ZN VOGEL	EA	5	\$24.18
884	DISTRIBUTOR, PISTON, 2 PORT DISTRIBUTOR 2 OUTLET, WITH BANJO NIPPLES, 1 EACH 0.1 CCM , 1 EACH 0.2 CCM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	VKS02 VOGEL	EA	5	\$78.75
885	DISTRIBUTOR, PISTON, 4 PORT DISTRIBUTOR 4 OUTLET , WITH SWIVELING 90 DEGREE BANJO NIPPLES, PUSH TO CONNECT OUTLETS, 1 EACH 0.1 CCM, 1 EACH 0.2 CCM, 1 EACH 0.4 CCM, AND 1 EACH 0.6 CCM NIPPLES, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	VKS04 VOGEL	EA	10	\$127.14
886	DISTRIBUTOR, PISTON, 6 PORT DISTRIBUTOR 6 OUTLET , WITH BANJO NIPPLES, 2 EACH 0.1 CCM , 2 EACH 0.2 CCM, 1 EACH 0.4 CCM, AND 1 EACH 0.6 CCM NIPPLES, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	VKS061524 SKF	EA	10	\$194.31
887	PUMP, GEAR WITH CLUTCH SHAFT, FOR VOGEL KFU LUBRICATION SYSTEM.	995-800-510 VOGEL	EA	5	\$301.87
888	MOTOR, PUMP, INCLUDES PLUG CONNECTOR, GASKET, AND MOUNTING BOLTS FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	995-900-140+912 VOGEL	EA	22	\$467.76
889	TIMER, CONTROL UNIT, 12 VOLT, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	IG502-2-E+912 VOGEL	EA	5	\$425.13
890	GASKET, RESERVOIR TANK, FOR VOGEL AUTO LUBE SYSTEMS.	PE-99.24 VOGEL	EA	1	\$9.99
891	CABLE, WIRING HARNESS, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	997-000-373 VOGEL	EA	5	\$268.58
892	COUPLING, PISTON DISTRIBUTOR, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	VKR2.U2 VOGEL	EA	5	\$10.87
893	COUPLER, QUICK CONNECT MALE,(SPREADER COUPLER), FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	995-000-818 VOGEL	EA	5	\$67.28
894	COUPLER, QUICK CONNECT FEMALE, (SPREADER COUPLER), FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	995-000-819 VOGEL	EA	2	\$107.41
895	ADAPTOR, STRAIGHT, 1/4-28 X 4MM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	404-673K-V1 VOGEL	EA	3	\$3.31
896	ELBOW, 1/4-28 X 4MM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	504-200K-V1 VOGEL	EA	2	\$8.54
897	ELBOW, 1/8 IN. NPT, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	514-018K-V1 VOGEL	EA	5	\$6.73
898	BODY, 2 PISTON DISTRIBUTOR, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	VKR2.04 VOGEL	EA	2	\$50.73
899	BODY, 4 PISTON DISTRIBUTOR, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	VKR4.04 VOGEL	EA	5	\$88.30
900	BODY, 6 PISTON DISTRIBUTOR, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	VKR6.04 VOGEL	EA	5	\$116.08

	Due Date 02/20/2019				Hampton VA
901	NIPPLE, METERING OR DOSAGE, .05 CCM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	VKU005-K VOGEL	EA	2	\$9.94
902	NIPPLE, METERING OR DOSAGE, .10 CCM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	VKU010-K VOGEL	EA	2	\$4.09
903	NIPPLE, METERING OR DOSAGE, .20 CCM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	VKU020-K VOGEL	EA	2	\$4.09
905	NIPPLE, METERING OR DOSAGE, .40 CCM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	VKU040-K VOGEL	EA	2	\$4.09
906	NIPPLE, METERING OR DOSAGE, .60 CCM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	VKU060-K VOGEL	EA	10	\$4.09
907	NIPPLE, METERING OR DOSAGE, 1.0 CCM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	VKU100-K VOGEL	EA	10	\$4.09
9326	FERRULE, 10 MM TUBING, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRI- CATION SYSTEMS.	410-611 VOGEL	EA	15	\$1.98
9327	FERRULE, 4 MM TUBING, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	404-611 VOGEL	EA	35	\$0.52
9328	COMPRESSION NUT, 10MM, THREAD M16 X 1.5 FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	410-612/MS VOGEL	EA	15	\$2.59
9329	COMPRESSION NUT, 4 MM, THREAD M8 X 1 FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	404-612/MS VOGEL	EA	20	\$0.83
9330	CABLE, HARNESS 15 IN. WITH CONNECTOR PRESSURE SWITCH, RETROFIT, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEM.	9290-000-064 VOGEL	EA	5	\$47.79
9454	DISTRIBUTOR NIPPLE, 90 DEGREE, QUICK CONNECT, SWIVEL NUT STYLE.	JA-301-125-S1-VS VOGEL	EA	5	\$21.48
9455	RESERVOIR WITH GASKET, FOR VOGEL LUBRICATION SYSTEM.	995-900-141 VOGEL	EA	10	\$69.09
9870	HOSE, GREASE, 3/16 IN.(4.8MM), LOADER AUTO LUBE, GATES #3M3K-XTF, 3250 PSI REINFORCED <(>&<)> FIRE RESISTANT MSHA 2G- 113, EXTRA TOUGH COATING. "25 FT. SECTIONS ONLY" *DO NOT SUBSTITUTE*	JA-3M3K-XTF JA LUBE	EA	85FT	\$4.98
10115	TUBING, BLACK PLASTIC, PRE-FILLED, FLEXIBLE 4MM, FOR VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	WVN716-RO4X0.85AF6 VOGEL	EA	100FT	\$0.51
10492	FAULT/PILOT LAMP, AMBER, 24 VOLT FOR JA LUBE SYSTEM.	JA-66-60-AMB JA LUBE	EA	5	\$6.00
10566	ROLL PIN, 1.5MM X 8MM, STEEL, FOR GEAR PUMP ON JA LUBE AND VOGEL AUTO LUBE SYSTEMS.	DIN7344 JA LUBE	EA	5	\$0.05
10567	ROLL PIN, 2MM X 12MM, STEEL, FOR MOTOR ON JA LUBE AND VOGEL AUTO LUBE SYSTEMS.	DIN1481 JA LUBE	EA	5	\$0.09
10584	MOTOR, WITHOUT SHAFT, COUPLING AND FLANGE, 24 VOLT, FOR JA LUBE SYSTEM.	JA-995-900-139-24 JA LUBE	EA	5	\$299.72
10585	PLASTIC LID WITH CHAIN FOR VOGEL AUTO LUBE SYSTEM.	995-900-143 VOGEL	EA	5	\$24.88
10642	TUBING, BLACK PLASTIC, UN-FILLED, SEMI-RIGID 10MM OUTSIDE DIAMETER, 7 MM INSIDE DIAMETER, FOR USE ON VOGEL CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	WVN715-RO10X1.5A89 VOGEL	EA	30FT	\$0.90
10905	SLEEVE, REINFORCEMENT, 4MM FOR VOGEL AND JA LUBE CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	404-603-MS VOGEL	EA	10	\$0.19
10906	SLEEVE, REINFORCEMENT, 10MM FOR VOGEL AND JA LUBE CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	410-603-MS VOGEL	EA	10	\$0.39
10907	CONNECTOR, UNION, 10MM, FOR VOGEL AND JA LUBE CENTRALIZED LUBRICATION SYSTEMS.	410-010 VOGEL	EA	10	\$6.84
10915	TIMER, CONTROL 10-55 VOLT DC FOR JA LUBE AND VOGEL 12 AND 24 VOLT SYSTEMS.	JA-IG-433-5-61 JA LUBE	EA	10	\$258.39

	Due Date 02/20/2019				Hampton VA
11601	PUMP HAND, DRUM KIT, COMPLETE, INCLUDES: 1 HOSE, 1 MALE QUICK DISCONNECT FITTING, 1 FEMALE QUICK DISCONNECT FITTING. FITTINGS MUST MATCH JA LUBE GREASE SYSTEM, FITS ANY 5 GALLON PAIL.	JA-990-004-002 JA LUBE	EA	1	\$216.83
11914	PUMP, GEAR, FL 0.18, SQUARE DESIGN, JA LUBE SYSTEMS *NO SUBSTITUTIONS*	JA-995-800-185 JA LUBE	EA	5	\$274.34
11934	SHAFT, WITH COUPLER AND ROLL PINS, FOR JA LUBE GEAR PUMP. *NO SUBSTITUTIONS*	JA-995-800-185-200 JA LUBE	EA	5	\$86.42
13324	ASSEMBLY, CABLE, PUMP MOTOR PLUG, FOR JA LUBE SYSTEMS ONLY.	JA-997-373-M JA LUBE	EA	5	\$89.01
14134	CLAMP RING, 10MM, JA AUTO LUBE SYSTEMS.	JA-734-2.3 JA LUBE	EA	5	\$0.93
14135	HOSE, GREASE, 10MM, REINFORCED, JA AUTO LUBE SYSTEMS. PURCHASE IN 25 FOOT ROLLS.	JA6M3K-XTF JA LUBE	EA	1	\$5.71
14143	COUPLER, HOSEMENDER, 4MM, JA AUTO LUBE SYSTEMS.	JA-734-1.1 JA LUBE	EA	9	\$2.74
14144	COUPLER, HOSEMENDER, 10MM, JA AUTO LUBE SYSTEMS.	JA-734-1.2 JA LUBE	EA	7	\$3.47
14145	CRIMP TOOL, 2-EAR CRIMP RING, JA AUTO LUBE SYSTEMS.	JA-734-100 JA LUBE	EA	1	\$64.49
14146	CLAMP RING, 4MM, JA AUTO LUBE SYSTEMS.	JA-734-2.1 JA LUBE	EA	10	\$1.70
	No Bid-NONE				